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HRES 1630
Expressing support for National POW/MIA Recognition Day.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Armed Forces and National Security
Introduced: Sep 16, 2010
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.  (Oct 1, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/1630 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: IL   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (52 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Alexander, Rodney [R-LA-5] R · LA Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Bean, Melissa L. [D-IL-8] D · IL Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Berry, Marion [D-AR-1] D · AR Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN-7] R · TN Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Boren, Dan [D-OK-2] D · OK Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Boyd, Allen [D-FL-2] D · FL Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Brown, Henry E., Jr. [R-SC-1] R · SC Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-44] R · CA Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Conaway, K. Michael [R-TX-11] R · TX Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Cooper, Jim [D-TN-5] D · TN Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Critz, Mark S. [D-PA-12] D · PA Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Djou, Charles K. [R-HI-1] R · HI Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Donnelly, Joe [D-IN-2] D · IN Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Duncan, John J., Jr. [R-TN-2] R · TN Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Filner, Bob [D-CA-51] D · CA Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Fortenberry, Jeff [R-NE-1] R · NE Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-10] D · CA Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Garrett, Scott [R-NJ-5] R · NJ Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Hill, Baron P. [D-IN-9] D · IN Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Johnson, Sam [R-TX-3] R · TX Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Johnson, Timothy V. [R-IL-15] R · IL Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Kagen, Steve [D-WI-8] D · WI Sep 16, 2010

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-3] R · NY Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Linder, John [R-GA-7] R · GA Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Marshall, Jim [D-GA-8] D · GA Sep 16, 2010

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA Sep 16, 2010

Rep. McMorris Rodgers, Cathy [R-WA-5] R · WA Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Oberstar, James L. [D-MN-8] D · MN Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Petri, Thomas E. [R-WI-6] R · WI Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Platts, Todd Russell [R-PA-19] R · PA Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Rogers, Mike D. [R-AL-3] R · AL Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Rooney, Thomas J. [R-FL-16] R · FL Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Shea-Porter, Carol [D-NH-1] D · NH Sep 16, 2010
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Snyder, Vic [D-AR-2] D · AR Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Sutton, Betty [D-OH-13] D · OH Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Teague, Harry [D-NM-2] D · NM Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Tsongas, Niki [D-MA-5] D · MA Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Walz, Timothy J. [D-MN-1] D · MN Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Wittman, Robert J. [R-VA-1] R · VA Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Wolf, Frank R. [R-VA-10] R · VA Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-2] R · AZ Sep 20, 2010

Rep. Issa, Darrell E. [R-CA-49] R · CA Sep 28, 2010

Rep. Walden, Greg [R-OR-2] R · OR Sep 28, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Armed Services Committee House Referred to Oct 1, 2010

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Armed Forces and National Security

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Sep 28, 2010) 

Recognizes that National POW/MIA Recognition Day is one of the six days specified by law as a day on which the

POW/MIA flag is to be flown over specified federal facilities and national cemeteries, military installations, and post

offices.

Extends the gratitude of the House of Representatives and the nation to those who have served the United States in

captivity to hostile forces as prisoners of war.

Recognizes and honors the more than 84,000 members of the Armed Forces who remain unaccounted for and their

families.

Recognizes the untiring efforts of national POW/MIA organizations in ensuring that America never forgets the contribution

of the nation's prisoners of war and unaccounted for military personnel.

Applauds the personnel of the Defense POW/Missing Personnel Office, the Joint POW/MIA Accounting Command, the

Armed Forces Identification Laboratory, the Life Sciences Equipment Laboratory, and the military departments for

continuing their mission of achieving the fullest possible accounting of all Americans unaccounted for as a result of the

previous conflicts of the United States.

Calls on all Americans to recognize National POW/MIA Recognition Day.
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Actions Timeline

Oct 1, 2010: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.
Sep 28, 2010: Mr. Critz moved to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution, as amended.
Sep 28, 2010: Considered under suspension of the rules. (consideration: CR H7005-7006)
Sep 28, 2010: DEBATE - The House proceeded with forty minutes of debate on H. Res. 1630.
Sep 28, 2010: Passed/agreed to in House: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution, as amended
Agreed to by voice vote.(text: CR H7005)
Sep 28, 2010: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution, as amended Agreed to by voice vote. (text:
CR H7005)
Sep 28, 2010: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Sep 16, 2010: Introduced in House
Sep 16, 2010: Referred to the House Committee on Armed Services.
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